Contract Pricing Comparison

Denver Agreement

| Cooper City Agreement

Software Cost

Software
Gravity ACFR Module *
Gravity Budget Book Module *

Total Software Cost

39,000 | Gravity Base Platform (Includes 2 Named Users) *
Gravity ACFR Module (Includes 2 Named Users)*
Gravity Budget Book Module (Includes 2 Named Users)*
Gravity Budgeting Planning Module (includes 20 Named Users)
Gravity Lease Management (includes 2 Named Users)
39,000.00 | Total Software Cost

wvrnuvnnnn

10,000
8,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

Implementation Cost

Implementation (e.g. Customer Development, Configuration, etc.)

25,000 JImplementation (e.g. Customer Development, Configuration, etc.)

Ancillary Iltems

12,500

Consulting Services

Support/Maintenance

Licensing

Warranty

Training

Other - Please Specify ADA Compliance ACFR

Other - Please Specify ADA Compliance Budget Book

500 | ADA Compliance for the ACFR, Proposed and Adopted Budget Books ($500 per report X 3)
500 | Gravity Open Data Module (includes 1 named User)

$

Included

1,500

Total Agreement Cost

65,000

$

50,000




