Contract Pricing Comparison

Denver Agreement		Cooper City Agreement		
		Software Cost		
Software	\$ 39,000	Gravity Base Platform (Includes 2 Named Users) *	\$	10,000
Gravity ACFR Module *		Gravity ACFR Module (Includes 2 Named Users)*	\$	8,000
Gravity Budget Book Module *		Gravity Budget Book Module (Includes 2 Named Users)*	\$	6,000
		Gravity Budgeting Planning Module (includes 20 Named Users)	\$	6,000
		Gravity Lease Management (includes 2 Named Users)	\$	6,000
Total Software Cost	\$ 39,000.00	Total Software Cost	\$	36,000
	Imp	olementation Cost		
Implementation (e.g. Customer Development, Configuration, etc.)	\$ 25,000	Implementation (e.g. Customer Development, Configuration, etc.)	\$	12,500
		Ancillary Items		
Consulting Services				
Support/Maintenance				
Licensing				
Warranty				
Training				
Other - Please Specify ADA Compliance ACFR	\$ 500	ADA Compliance for the ACFR, Proposed and Adopted Budget Books (\$500 per report X 3)	\$	1,500
Other - Please Specify ADA Compliance Budget Book	\$	Gravity Open Data Module (includes 1 named User)	Included	ŕ
Total Agreement Cost	\$ 65,000		\$	50,000